Publicity Report - Livestock Information
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Registry No.

Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 1

Birthdate

Weight

Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2

Class LIN - Lincoln
ShowDate: Monday, Sept.27, 2010 at 12:30 pm

Judges: Henry Shultz

Lot 2901 - White Yearling Ram

1st Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
92252
2nd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
92163
3rd Bally Duff Farm
Harmony, RI
United States
92230

Larson 09040

LG 213 Theo

BDF 0029

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

842

840

841

03/03/2009

02/11/2009

02/20/2009

Lot 2902 - White Senior Ram Lamb

1st Bally Duff Farm
Harmony, RI
United States
92595
2nd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
92383
3rd Bally Duff Farm
Harmony, RI
United States
92597
4th Jenson, Brandon
Mt. Horeb, WI
United States
92715

BDF 0038

Locust Grove 247 Parnell

BDF 0040

Jenson 52-10

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

845

847

846

844

02/07/2010

02/11/2010

02/09/2010

02/07/2010

Lot 2905 - White Junior Ram Lamb

1st Larson, Brian
Dowling, Ml
United States
92668
2nd Larson, Brian
Dowling, Ml
United States
92666
3rd Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
92714
4th Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
92387

Larson 10066

Larson 10062

Wool Hollow 1008

Locust Grove 265 Ophir

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

851

852

848

849

03/08/2010

03/01/2010

03/10/2010

02/21/2010

Lot 2908 - White Pair of Ram Lambs
1st Larson, Brian

(cont.)
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Lot 2908 - White Pair of Ram Lambs

Dowling, Ml
United States

2nd Meek, Robin
Harmony, RI
United States

3rd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

854

855

856

Lot 2911 - Grand Champion White Ram

1st Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
92252

Larson 09040

Show #:

842

03/03/2009

Lot 2912 - Reserve Grand Champion White Ram

1st Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
92163

LG 213 Theo

Show #:

840

02/11/2009

Lot 2914 - White Yearling Ewe

1st Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
92171
2nd Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
91962
3rd Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
91964
4th Bally Duff Farm
Harmony, RI
United States
92228
5th Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
92174
6th Larson, Brian
Dowling, Ml
United States
92253
7th Bally Duff Farm
Harmony, RI
United States
92226
8th Larson, Brian
Dowling, Ml
United States
92257

Locust Grove 230 Pellsey

Wool Hollow 909

Wool Hollow 902

BDF 0027

Locust Grove 233 Barona

Larson 09049

BDF 0024

Larson 09042

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

863

858

857

859

864

862

860

861

03/09/2009

02/16/2009

01/26/2009

02/19/2009

03/26/2009

03/08/2009

02/19/2009

03/05/2009

Lot 2915 - White Pair of Yearling Ewes
1st Haddock, Carol & Joe

(cont.)
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Lot 2915 - White Pair of Yearling Ewes
Jericho, VT
United States

2nd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

3rd Meek, Robin
Harmony, RI
United States

4th Larson, Brian
Dowling, Ml
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

865

868

867

866

Lot 2920 - White Senior Ewe Lamb

1st Bally Duff Farm
Harmony, RI
United States
92598
2nd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
92375
3rd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
92374

BDF 0041

Locust Grove 237 Brienne

Locust Grove 236 Brielle

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

872

871

870

02/15/2010

02/03/2010

02/03/2010

Lot 2923 - White Junior Ewe Lamb

1st Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
92711
2nd Larson, Brian
Dowling, Ml
United States
92455
3rd Larson, Brian
Dowling, Ml
United States
92672
4th Bally Duff Farm
Harmony, RI
United States
92594
5th Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
92712
6th Jenson, Brandon
Mt. Horeb, WI
United States
92717

Wool Hollow 1005

Larson 10080

Larson 10082

BDF 0043

Wool Hollow 1006

Jenson 64-10

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

874

876

877

869

875

873

03/10/2010

03/13/2010

03/14/2010

03/10/2010

03/10/2010

02/19/2010

Lot 2924 - White Pair of Ewe Lambs
1st Larson, Brian

(cont.)
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Lot 2924 - White Pair of Ewe Lambs

Dowling, Ml
United States

2nd Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States

3rd Meek, Robin
Harmony, RI
United States

4th Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

879

878

880

881

Lot 2927 - Grand Champion White Ewe

1st Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
92171

Locust Grove 230 Pellsey

Show #:

863

03/09/2009

Lot 2928 - Reserve Grand Champion White Ewe

1st Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
92711

Wool Hollow 1005

Show #:

874

03/10/2010

Lot 2930 - White Exhibitor's Flock

1st Haddock, Carol & Joe

Jericho, VT
United States

2nd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

3rd Meek, Robin
Harmony, RI
United States

4th Larson, Brian
Dowling, Ml
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

882

885

884

883

Lot 2931 - White Breeder's Flock

1st Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States

2nd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

3rd Meek, Robin
Harmony, RI
United States

4th Larson, Brian

Entry

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

886

889

888
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Lot 2931 - White Breeder's Flock Group - - (cont.)

Dowling, Ml
United States

Entry

Show #:

887

Lot 2932 - White Get of Sire

1st Larson, Brian
Dowling, Ml
United States

2nd Meek, Robin
Harmony, RI
United States

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

891

892

Lot 2933 - White Best Fleeced Sheep

1st Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

Entry

Show #:

897

Lot 2950 - Natural Colored Yearling Ram

1st Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States
8947
2nd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
9001
3rd Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
9044

BDF 0064

Locust Grove 227 Monsieur

Wool Hollow 904

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

901

900

898

03/11/2009

02/19/2009

01/26/2009

Lot 2951 - Natural Colored Senior Ram Lamb

st Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States
9269
2nd Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States
9270
3rd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
9106
4th Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States
9133
5th Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States
9128
6th Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States
9168

Mombourquette 10-17

Mombourquette 10-18

Locust Grove 235 Max

BDF 0074

BDF 0069

Orchard View 155

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

908

909

907

902

903

905

02/06/2010

02/06/2010

02/02/2010

01/04/2010

01/04/2010

01/13/2010
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Lot 2954 - Natural Colored Junior Ram Lamb

1st Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
9120 Locust Grove 260 Hewitt

Show #:

910

02/20/2010

Lot 2955 - Natural Colored Pair of Ram Lambs

1st

2nd

3rd

Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States

Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

913

914

912

Lot 2958 - Grand Champion Natural Colored Ram

1st

Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States

9269

Mombourquette 10-17

Show #:

908

02/06/2010

Lot 2959 - Reserve Grand Champion Natural Colored Ram

1st

Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States

9270

Mombourquette 10-18

Show #:

909

02/06/2010

Lot 2961 - Natural Colored Yearling Ewe

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States

8951

Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States

8798

Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States

9047

Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States

8934

Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

8990

Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States

8807

Vanderwende, Deborah

BDF 0063

Shea Brothers 8

Wool Hollow 912

Mombourquette 945

Locust Grove 203 Piatte

Wool Hollow 905

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

921

919

922

924

915

916

02/19/2009

02/15/2009

03/03/2009

03/04/2009

01/28/2009

02/14/2009
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Lot 2961 - Natural Colored Yearling Ewe

8th

Greenwood, DE
United States
8993
Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States
8953

Group - - (cont.)

Locust Grove 209 Mina

BDF 0068

Show #:

Show #:

920

923

02/06/2009

03/04/2009

Lot 2962 - Natural Colored Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Mombourquette, Emily

Chepachet, RI
United States

Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States

Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States

Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

928

927

925

929

Lot 2963 - Natural Colored Senior Ewe Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

9107

Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States

9271

Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States

9171

Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States

9135

Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States

9134

Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States

9108

Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States

9368

Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States

9268

Locust Grove 238 Padget

Mombourquette 10-20

Overlook 152

BDF 0076

BDF 0075

Locust Grove 239 Page

Wool Hollow 1001

Mombourquette 10-16

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

936

939

931

933

932

937

935

938

02/03/2010

02/06/2010

01/11/2010

01/18/2010

01/18/2010

02/03/2010

01/24/2010

02/06/2010
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Lot 2968 - Natural Colored Junior Ewe Lamb

st Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States
9272 Mombourquette 10-31
2nd Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
9371 Wool Hollow 1004

Show #:

Show #:

940

941

02/19/2010

03/17/2010

Lot 2970 - Natural Colored Pair of Ewe Lambs

st Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry
2nd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
Entry
3rd Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
Entry
4th Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States
Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

945

946

942

944

Lot 2973 - Grand Champion Natural Colored Ewe

st Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States
9272 Mombourquette 10-31

Show #:

940

02/19/2010

Lot 2974 - Reserve Grand Champion Natural Colored Ewe

1st Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States
8951 BDF 0063

Show #:

921

02/19/2009

Lot 2980 - Natural Colored Exhibitor's Flock

1st Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry
2nd Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States
Entry
3rd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
Entry
4th Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

950

949

951

947

Lot 2981 - Natural Colored Breeder's Flock

(cont.)
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Lot 2981 - Natural Colored Breeder's Flock Group - - (cont.)
1st Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 954
2nd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
Entry Show#: 955
3rd Haddock, Carol & Joe
Jericho, VT
United States
Entry Show #: 952
Lot 2982 - Natural Colored Get of Sire
1st Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry Show#: 959
2nd Meek, Taylor
Harmony, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 958
3rd Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
Entry Show#: 960
Lot 2985 - Natural Colored Best Fleeced Sheep
1st Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
Entry Show #: 965
Lot 2990 - Premier Exhibitor
st Mombourquette, Emily
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry Show#: 959
Lot 2991 - Premier Breeder
1st Vanderwende, Deborah
Greenwood, DE
United States
Entry Show #: 960
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