Page 1

				Page 1
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
	Depa	rtment SH2 - Sheep - Week 2 Class LIN - Lincoln ShowDate: Monday, Sept.2 Judges: Henry Shultz	7, 2010 at 12:30 pm	
Lot 2901 - White	Yearling Ram			
1st	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States 92252	Larson 09040	Show #: 842	03/03/2009
2nd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States 92163	LG 213 Theo	Show #: 840	02/11/2009
3rd	Bally Duff Farm Harmony, RI United States 92230	BDF 0029	Show #: 841	02/20/2009
Lot 2902 - White	Senior Ram Lamb			
1st	Bally Duff Farm Harmony, RI United States 92595	BDF 0038	Show #: 845	02/07/2010
2nd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States 92383	Locust Grove 247 Parnell	Show #: 847	02/11/2010
3rd	Bally Duff Farm Harmony, RI United States 92597	BDF 0040	Show #: 846	02/09/2010
4th	Jenson, Brandon Mt. Horeb, WI United States 92715	Jenson 52-10	Show #: 844	02/07/2010
Lot 2905 - White	Junior Ram Lamb			
1st	Larson, Brian Dowling, MI United States 92668	Larson 10066	Show #: 851	03/08/2010
2nd	Larson, Brian Dowling, MI United States 92666	Larson 10062	Show #: 852	03/01/2010
3rd	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States			03/10/2010

Lot 2908 - White Pair of Ram Lambs

United States 92714

Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE

United States 92387

1st Larson, Brian

4th

Wool Hollow 1008

Locust Grove 265 Ophir

848

849

02/21/2010

Show #:

Show #:

Page 2

						i age z
Place /	Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatt	:00 #	Birthdate Weight
ot 2908	- White	Pair of Ram Lambs	Group (cont.)			
		Dowling, MI	. , ,			
		United States	Т.	GI II	054	
2nd		Mools Dobin	Entry	Show #:	854	
Zna		Meek, Robin Harmony, RI				
		United States				
		Cinted States	Entry	Show #:	855	
3rd		Vanderwende, Deborah	•			
		Greenwood, DE				
		United States	F : 4 ::-	CI //	056	
			Entry	Show #:	856	
ot 2911	- Grand	Champion White Ram				
1st		Haddock, Carol & Joe				
		Jericho, VT				03/03/2009
		United States 92252	Larson 09040	Show #:	842	03/03/2005
				Snow #:	842	
ot 2912	- Reserv	ve Grand Champion Whi	te Ram			
1st		Vanderwende, Deborah				
		Greenwood, DE				02/11/2009
		United States 92163	LG 213 Theo	Charry #4	840	02/11/2003
			LG 213 Tileo	Show #:		
ot 2914	- White	Yearling Ewe				
1st		Vanderwende, Deborah				
		Greenwood, DE				03/09/2009
		United States 92171	Locust Grove 230 Pellsey	Show #:	863	03/07/200
2nd		Haddock, Carol & Joe	Locust Grove 230 I clisely	SHOW #.	803	
ZIIG		Jericho, VT				
		United States				02/16/2009
		91962	Wool Hollow 909	Show #:	858	
3rd		Haddock, Carol & Joe				
		Jericho, VT				01/26/2009
		United States 91964	Wool Hollow 902	Show #:	857	01/20/2002
4th		Bally Duff Farm	11 001 110110W 702	SHOW #:	057	
. 411		Harmony, RI				
		United States				02/19/2009
		92228	BDF 0027	Show #:	859	
5th		Vanderwende, Deborah				
		Greenwood, DE				03/26/2009
		United States 92174	Locust Grove 233 Barona	Show #:	864	02, 20, 200
6th		Larson, Brian	Locust Grove 233 Darolla	SHOW π.	004	
J.111		Dowling, MI				
		United States				03/08/2009
		92253	Larson 09049	Show #:	862	
7th		Bally Duff Farm				
		Harmony, RI				02/19/2009
		United States 92226	BDF 0024	Show #:	860	02/17/200
3th		Larson, Brian	DDI: 0024	SHOW #:	800	
JUII		Dowling, MI				
		United States				03/05/2009
		92257	Larson 09042	Show #:	861	

1st Haddock, Carol & Joe

(cont.)

Page 3

				. ago o
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
ot 2915 - White	Pair of Yearling Ewes Jericho, VT United States	Group (cont.)		
2nd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE	Entry	Show #: 865	
2.1	United States	Entry	Show #: 868	
3rd	Meek, Robin Harmony, RI United States	T.	G1 // 0.67	
4th	Larson, Brian Dowling, MI	Entry	Show #: 867	
	United States	Entry	Show #: 866	ı
ot 2920 - White	Senior Ewe Lamb			
1st	Bally Duff Farm Harmony, RI United States 92598	BDF 0041	Show #: 872	02/15/2010
2nd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States 92375	Locust Grove 237 Brienne	Show #: 871	02/03/2010
3rd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States 92374	Locust Grove 236 Brielle	Show#: 870	02/03/2010
ot 2923 - White	Junior Ewe Lamb			
1st	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States 92711	Wool Hollow 1005	Show #: 874	03/10/2010
2nd	Larson, Brian Dowling, MI United States 92455	Larson 10080	Show #: 876	03/13/2010
3rd	Larson, Brian Dowling, MI United States 92672	Larson 10082	Show#: 877	03/14/2010
4th	Bally Duff Farm Harmony, RI United States 92594	BDF 0043	Show #: 869	03/10/2010
5th	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States	נוטע זעע	500w π; 609	03/10/2010
6th	92712 Jenson, Brandon Mt. Horeb, WI	Wool Hollow 1006	Show #: 875	
	United States 92717	Jenson 64-10	Show #: 873	02/19/2010

Lot 2924 - White Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st Larson, Brian

					Page 4
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatte	00#	Birthdate Weight
Lot 2924 - White	Pair of Ewe Lambs Dowling, MI United States	Group (cont.)			
	United States	Entry	Show #:	879	
2nd	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States	·	a "	070	
3rd	Meek, Robin	Entry	Show #:	878	
Siu	Harmony, RI United States	Entry	Show #:	880	
4th	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States	Linuy	Show #:	880	
		Entry	Show #:	881	
Lot 2927 - Grand	Champion White Ewe				
1st	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States	L	ci "	9.63	03/09/2009
	92171	Locust Grove 230 Pellsey	Show #:	863	
	ve Grand Champion Whi	te Ewe			
1st	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States 92711	Wool Hollow 1005	Show #:	874	03/10/2010
Lot 2930 - White	Exhibitor's Flock				
1st	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States	Entere	Show #:	882	
2nd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States	Entry			
3rd	Meek, Robin Harmony, RI United States	Entry	Show #:	885	
4th	Larson, Brian Dowling, MI United States	Entry	Show #:	884	
	Office States	Entry	Show #:	883	
Lot 2931 - White	Breeder's Flock				
1st	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States				
2nd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States	Entry	Show #:	886	
3rd	Meek, Robin Harmony, RI	Entry	Show #:	889	
4th	United States Larson, Brian	Entry	Show #:	888	
		(cont.)	Printed At 0	9/30/20	10 7:45:03 PM

				Page 5
Place / Rank	k Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Lot 2931 - Whi	te Breeder's Flock Dowling, MI United States	(cont.)		
		Entry	Show #: 887	
Lot 2932 - Whi	te Get of Sire			
1st	Larson, Brian Dowling, MI United States	Frater.	Show #: 891	
2nd	Meek, Robin Harmony, RI United States	Entry		
		Entry	Show #: 892	
	te Best Fleeced Sheep			
1st	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States			
		Entry	Show #: 897	
Lot 2950 - Nati	ural Colored Yearling Ram			
1st	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI United States 8947	BDF 0064	Show #: 901	03/11/2009
2nd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States 9001	Locust Grove 227 Monsieur	Show #: 900	02/19/2009
3rd	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States 9044	Wool Hollow 904	Show #: 898	01/26/2009
Lot 2951 - Nati	ural Colored Senior Ram Lamb			
1st	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States 9269	Mombourquette 10-17	Show #: 908	02/06/2010
2nd	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States 9270	Mombourquette 10-18	Show #: 909	02/06/2010
3rd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States 9106	Locust Grove 235 Max	Show #: 907	02/02/2010
4th	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI United States 9133	BDF 0074	Show #: 902	01/04/2010
5th	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI United States 9128	BDF 0069	Show #: 903	01/04/2010
6th	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States 9168	Orchard View 155	Show #: 905	01/13/2010

					i age o
Place /	Rank Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatto	o #	Birthdate Weight
	- Natural Colored Junior Ram Lamb				
1st	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE				02/20/2010
	United States 9120	Locust Grove 260 Hewitt	Show #:	910	02/20/2010
ot 2955	- Natural Colored Pair of Ram Lambs	1			
1st	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States				
		Entry	Show #:	913	
2nd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States				
21	Mark Trades	Entry	Show #:	914	
3rd	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI				
	United States	.	G 7 "	012	
		Entry	Show #:	912	
_ot 2958	- Grand Champion Natural Colored R	Ram			
1st	Mombourquette, Emily				
	Chepachet, RI United States				02/06/2010
	9269	Mombourquette 10-17	Show #:	908	
ot 2959	- Reserve Grand Champion Natural C	Colored Ram			
1st	Mombourquette, Emily				
	Chepachet, RI United States				02/06/2010
	9270	Mombourquette 10-18	Show #:	909	0 - 1 0 0 1 - 0 0 0
_ot 2961	- Natural Colored Yearling Ewe				
1st	Meek, Taylor				
	Harmony, RI United States 8951	BDF 0063	Show #:	921	02/19/2009
2nd	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI				
	United States		G1 //	0.1.0	02/15/2009
3rd	8798 Haddock, Carol & Joe	Shea Brothers 8	Show #:	919	
Siu	Jericho, VT				02/02/2000
	United States	Wool Hollow 912	C1 #-	022	03/03/2009
4th	9047 Mombourquette, Emily	Wool Hollow 912	Show #:	922	
1111	Chepachet, RI				02/04/2000
	United States	Mambaurguatta 045	Charry #.	024	03/04/2009
5th	8934 Vanderwende, Deborah	Mombourquette 945	Show #:	924	
<i>5</i> tii	Greenwood, DE United States 8990	Locust Grove 203 Piatte	Show #:	915	01/28/2009
6th	Haddock, Carol & Joe	Locust Grove 203 Flatte	SHOW #:	713	
>	Jericho, VT				02/14/2000
	United States 8807	Wool Hollow 905	Show #:	916	02/14/2009
7th	Vanderwende, Deborah	WOOI HOHOW 903	SHOW #;	910	
		(cont.)			
		(cont.)	Printed At 09	/30/20	10 7:45:03 PM

				i age i
Place / Rar	nk Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
_ot 2961 - Na	tural Colored Yearling Ewe	Group (cont.)		
	Greenwood, DE United States 8993	Locust Grove 209 Mina	Show #: 920	02/06/2009
8th	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI United States 8953	BDF 0068	Show #: 923	03/04/2009
ot 2062 - Na	tural Colored Pair of Yearling		<u> </u>	
1st	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States	Entry	Show #: 928	
2nd	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI United States		Show #: 927	
3rd	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States	Entry		
4th	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States	Entry	Show #: 925	
		Entry	Show #: 929	
.ot 2963 - Na	tural Colored Senior Ewe Lan	nb		
1st	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States 9107	Locust Grove 238 Padget	Show #: 936	02/03/2010
2nd 3rd	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States 9271 Haddock, Carol & Joe	Mombourquette 10-20	Show #: 939	02/06/2010
4th	Jericho, VT United States 9171 Meek, Taylor	Overlook 152	Show #: 931	01/11/2010
5th	Harmony, RI United States 9135 Meek, Taylor	BDF 0076	Show #: 933	01/18/2010
6th	Harmony, RI United States 9134 Vanderwende, Deborah	BDF 0075	Show #: 932	01/18/2010
7th	Greenwood, DE United States 9108 Haddock, Carol & Joe	Locust Grove 239 Page	Show #: 937	02/03/2010
	Jericho, VT United States 9368	Wool Hollow 1001	Show #: 935	01/24/2010
8th	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States 9268	Mombourquette 10-16	Show #: 938	02/06/2010

Place / Rank	Name		Tattoo #	Birthdate	
	Registry No.	Animal Name		Weight	
	al Colored Junior Ewe Lamb				
1st	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States 9272	Mombourquette 10-31	Show #: 940	02/19/2010	
2nd	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States 9371	Wool Hollow 1004	Show #: 941	03/17/2010	
Lot 2970 - Natur	ral Colored Pair of Ewe Lambs		5110 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		
1st	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States	Entry	Show #: 945		
2nd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States	·			
2.1	W 11 1 G 10 I	Entry	Show #: 946		
3rd	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States	Entry	Show #: 942		
4th	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI United States	Entry	SHOW #. 942		
		Entry	Show #: 944		
Lot 2973 - Grand	d Champion Natural Colored Ew	re			
1st	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States			02/19/2010	
	9272	Mombourquette 10-31	Show #: 940		
I ot 2974 - Rese	rve Grand Champion Natural Co				
1st	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI United States	lored Ewe		02/19/2009	
	8951	BDF 0063	Show #: 921		
Lot 2980 - Natur	al Colored Exhibitor's Flock				
1st	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States	Enter	Cl #. 050		
2nd	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI United States	Entry	Show #: 950		
		Entry	Show #: 949		
3rd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States	Entry	Show #: 951		
4th	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States	Entry	Show #: 931		
	Cinica States	Entry	Show #: 947		

				9
Place / Ran	k Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Lot 2981 - Nat	ural Colored Breeder's Flock	Group (cont.)		
1st	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI United States	,		
		Entry	Show #: 95	4
2nd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States			_
2.1		Entry	Show #: 95.	5
3rd	Haddock, Carol & Joe Jericho, VT United States			
	Office States	Entry	Show #: 95	2
I ot 2082 - Nat	ural Colored Get of Sire	<u> </u>		_
1st	Mombourquette, Emily Chepachet, RI United States			
		Entry	Show #: 959	9
2nd	Meek, Taylor Harmony, RI United States			
		Entry	Show #: 959	8
3rd	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States			
		Entry	Show #: 96	0
Lot 2985 - Nat	ural Colored Best Fleeced Shee	ep		
1st	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States			
	omica states	Entry	Show #: 96.	5
Lot 2990 - Pre	mier Exhibitor			
1st	Mombourquette, Emily			
130	Chepachet, RI United States			
		Entry	Show #: 959	9
Lot 2991 - Pre	mier Breeder			
1st	Vanderwende, Deborah Greenwood, DE United States			
		Entry	Show #: 96	0
End Of Report				